Place
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12
13
14
15
T16

18
19
T20

22

23

24
T25

27
T28

T30

32

Player

Greg Hylton
Taz Kim
Michael Tate
Mike Price
Doug Mckinney
Steve Archuleta
Andy Mott
James Parkinson
Ravi Krishnaiah
Alex Schiefer
David Frazier
Ryan Wall

Brian Fry

Russ Miller

Don Draper
Andy Klein
Dennis Hylton
Tracy Lewis
Gregg Flaherty
Billy Barry
Todd Wiswell
Jim Farmer
Dennis Schlegel
Russ Mentz
John Merrion
Steve Ricci

Sal Sanfilippo
Milton Duke
Noah Novakoski
Allen Suzuki
Ted Hussey
Jeff Barnes

Points
71.5
69
62.83
615
59
55.5
55
54
53.5
525
525
52.2
515
50.5
47.5
455
455
43
42.83
42
42
40.83
395
39
38.5
385
36.83
36
36
355
355
35

Par Royal IV Club Championship Points

2022 Season Final Standings

Place

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
T45

T47

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
T62

Té64

Player

Tim Banyai
Jonathan Keaney
Bob Farney
Jamie Kahn
Colin Parker
Louis Lee

Tony Velcich

Kris Thoren
Donnie Taylor
David Waskey
John Halliwell
Cecil Fulton
David Ban

Matt Wallace
Greg Puccioni
Jonathan Hackman
Richard Tapia
Jake Brown

Tom Edwards
Tom Birmingham
Michael O'Neill
Skip Foppert
Darren Morris
Daniel Smith
Lenny Dinov
Tom Elardy
Steve Riller

Kyle Rhodus
Matt Dennig
Anthony Schiefer
Brett Grayson
Mark Merrion

Points
34.7
34.5
30.5

30
29.5
29.2
28.5
28.2

26

25

24.83

24
22.5
22.5
215
21.5
21.5

21
20.5

20.33
19.7
19.5
19.33

19
18.5
18
17
16.5
16
15
15
13.5

Place

66
67
T68

72
73
T74

76
77
78
79
T80

82
T83

85
T86

88
T89

T93

Player

Ole Pilgaard
Frank Noey
Steven Panelli
Eric Woo

Grant Guske
Jack Byrne
Justin Wallace
Mitch Carew
Felix Sifuentes
Bob Christman
Rob Vandevanter
Claude Munday
Peter Moore
Tom Carhart
Chris Cser

Josh Brownstein
Michael Antonaccio
Matt Lane
Casey Hudson
Ron Sedano
Chuck Palley
Richard Ross
Tony Hodson
Luke Fox
Brooke Bowen
Gary Martin
Jeremy Raymond
Jim Whitaker
Douglas Walker
Gary Hinoki
Mike Jacobs

Tai Ai

Points
13.5
12.5

12
11
11
11
11
10.33
10
9
9
8.5
8.33
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